 ::  NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
  SPM
[ Series or Permanent Magnet Motor Controller ]
Color Coded 5/16” Terminals :
RED  = POS + Battery Positive
BLK   = NEG -  Battery Negative
BLU  = M– Motor Minus Output
GRN = PLUG BRAKE (Series)
USB-2.0 Programming port,
Windows® XP through Win-7®
>Free software on web site
>Simple set up
>User friendly controls
Hi-Performance 32bit-CPU,
Unlocking the power of advanced
throttle control for smooth
operation compatible for most all
SERIES golf cars.
SPM:  An Advanced Motor
Controller for today’s
demanding markets:
• Color coded terminals
• 24-48 and 72V models
• 200 through 800 amp
models
• Standard 4-spade
and 5-pin E-Z-Go
• Flexible USB programming
• Integrated heatsink mounts
on any suitable surface
• Solenoid Control for Main DC
Control
• Flexi-Mount clip-on feet
• Auto-throttle calibration for
smooth operation
• Hi-Reliability Fan panel
For more product information
Customer Connect:
• 4-Terminal Spade lugs
• EZ models with 5-Pin ITS
includes 4-Spade lugs
• Active Solenoid control
• Sealed OEM Connector available
Cover Mounted Solenoid:
• Inserts for most Stock to
200amp HD Solenoids (Not
available on all models)
Cabinet
AXE-4834
AXE-4834P
SPM-48300, 300A
(AXE-4834P use SPB-48400 PLUG) 7-Inch
AXE-4844 SPM-48400, 400A 9-Inch
AXE-4844P
AXE-4845P
SPB-48400, 400A, PLUG 10-Inch
AXE-4855
AXE-4855P
SPM-48500, 500A 10-Inch
AXE-4865
AXE-4865P
SPM-48600, 600amp 14-Inch
NEW SPM-48300EZ, 300A, 5 pin EZGo ITS 7-Inch
NEW SPM-48400EZ, 400A, 5 pin EZGo ITS 9-Inch
NEW SPM-48500EZ, 500A, 5 pin EZGo ITS 10-Inch
NEW SPM-48600EZ, 600A, 5 pin EZGo ITS 14-inch
NEW SPM-48800, 800amp 16-Inch
NPX-4834 SPB-48200, 230A Peak, (Plug Brake) 7-Inch
NPX-4834EZ SPB-48200, 230A Peak, (Plug Brake) 7-Inch
NPX-4844 SPM-48400, 400A 9-Inch
NPX-4844EZ SPM-48400EZ, 400A,  5-Pin EZGO-ITS 9-Inch
Cabinet
AXE7224P SPB-72200, 200A, PLUG 7-Inch
AXE7234P SPB-72300, 300A, PLUG 10-Inch
AXE-7234 SPM-72300, 300A 9-Inch
AXE-7245
AXE-7245P
SPM-72400, 400A
10-Inch
NEW SPM-72500, 500A 14-Inch
NEW SPM-72650, 650A 16-Inch
SPM AVAILABLE NOW 24-48V
SPM AVAILABLE NOW 24-72V
3-06-2012A
How do we STACK UP
…to the Competition?
800 Amp
 -EXTREME-
600 Amp
500 Amp
400 Amp
PLUG BRAKE
400 Amp
300 Amp
200 Amp
< SPM >
For more product information
MORE
POWER
MORE
FEATURES
BETTER
COST
MADE IN
THE USA…